
Page 1 of 1

National Forensic Science Technology Center

State of Michigan

Texas State University

FL

MI

TX

 $2,200,000.00

 $521,412.00

 $73,742.00

Legal Name StateAward Amount

 $2,795,154.00Total Amount Awarded:

NIJ FY 10 Office of Investigative and Forensic Sciences Continuations

National Institute of Justice

National Institute of Justice

National Institute of Justice

Program Office

 3 Number of Awards :

 $2,795,154.00Grand Total Award Amount: 3 Grand Total Award Count:

As of 09/30/2010

OJP Awards - By Solicitation and State

NIJ FY 10 Office of Investigative and Forensic Sciences
Continuations

NIJ FY 10 Office of Investigative and Forensic Sciences
Continuations

NIJ FY 10 Office of Investigative and Forensic Sciences
Continuations

Solicitation Title


